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Chief, Division of Legal Administration

Senior Draftsman

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurses (7)
Editorial Assistant, Public Health Education,
Chief, Division of Personnel and Accounts.
FPrincipal Aceount Clerk,

Stenographer-Secretary

Junjor Clerks (2)
Telephone Operator and Clerk

Chicf, Division of Property.

Stock Clerks (2)

Handyman
Elevator Operator

Multigraph Operators (2)
Auto Mechanics (2)
Chief Bureau of Baecteriology

Agsistant Bacteriologists (7)

Junior Stenographers (2)
Junior Typist

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Helpers (4)
Cleaners (2)
Janitor

Laboratory Service at Frederick,
Chief, Bureau of Chemistry

Assistant Chemists (3)

Stenographer-Secretary

Laboratory Helper
Chief, Bureau of Communicable Diseases

Assistant Chief, Bureau of Communieable Diseases and Epi-
demiologist

Diagnostician
T. B. Clinician

Stenographer-Secretary
Senior Stenographer

Senior Clerks (2)

Junior Account Clerk
Junior Clerk

Directors, Venereal Diseases Clinics (4)
Physicians, V. D. Clinies (10)

Junior Clerk

Venereal Disease Clinic Statistical Clerk
Senior Stenographer

Public Health Nurses (6)

Medical Social Service Workers (2)

Janitors (5)

Food and Drug Commissioner

Deputy Drug Commissioner
Stenographer--Secretary

Junior Stenographer

Meat Inspector :
Food and Drug Inspectors (8)
Dairy Inspector

Food andd Drug Inspector.
Chief Sanitary Engineer
Senjor Assistant Sanitary Engineers (5)
Assistant Sanitary Engineers (5)

2,520.00
1,980.00
2,300.00
9,000.0¢
500.00
4,000.00
1,680.00
1,620.00
2,260.00
1,260.00
1,800.00
2,160.00
900.00
900.00
2,400.00
2,780.60
4,000.00
14,000.00
1,930.00
780.00
1,020.00
2,260.60
820.00
676.00
600.00
4,000.00
6,600.00
1,500.60
624.00
4,000.00

4,000.00
2,400.00
3,000.00
1,620.00
1,344.00
2,544.00
1,080.00
1,000.00
4,125.00
6,180.00
600.00
900.00
2,100.00
1,340.00
2,580.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
3,240.00
1,620.00
1,140.00
900.00
13,800.00
2,100.00
1,440.00
4,000.00
15,030.00
10,310,600



