Chief, Division of Legal Administration	2,520.00
Senior Draftsman	1,980.00
Fublic riealth Nurse	2,300.00
Public Health Nurses (7)	9,000.00
Editorial Assistant, Public Health Education	500,00
Chief, Division of Personnel and Accounts.	4,000.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,680.00
Stenographer-Secretary Junior Clerks (2) Talaphone Operator and Clerk	1,620.00
Talanhana Operator and Clark	2,260.00
Telephone Operator and Clerk	1,260.00
Chief, Division of Property Stock Clerks (2)	1,800.00
Handyman	2,160.00
Elevator Operator	900.00
	900.00
Auto Mechanics (2) Chief Bureau of Bacteriology Assistant Bacteriologists (7)	2,400.00
Chief Bureau of Bacteriology	2,780.00
	4,000.00 14,000.00
Junior Stenographers (2)	1,930.00
	780.00
Laboratory Technician Laboratory Helpers (4) Cleaners (2) Janitor	-
Laboratory Helpers (4)	1,020.00
Cleaners (2)	2,260.60 820.00
	676.00
Laboratory Service at Frederick	600.00
Chief, Bureau of Chemistry	4,000.00
Assistant Chemists (3)	6,600.00
Stenographer-Secretary Laboratory Helper	1,500.00
Laboratory Helper	624.00
Ciliel. Differil of Communicable Discosco	4,000.00
rissistant Uniel, Dureau of Communicable Diseases and Eni-	1,000.00
demiologist	4,000.00
Diagnostician	2,400.00
I. D. CHRICIAN	3,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary Senior Stenographer Senior Clerks (2) Junior Account Clerk	1,620.00
Senior Stenographer	1,344.00
Senior Clerks (2)	2,544.00
durior recount Clerk	1,080.00
	1,000.00
Directors, Venereal Diseases Clinics (4) Physicians, V. D. Clinics (10)	4,125.00
Physicians, V. D. Clinics (10)	6,180.00
	600.00
Venereal Disease Clinic Statistical Clerk	900.00
	2,100.00
Public Health Nurses (6) Medical Social Service Workers (2) Lapitons (5)	
THEORY COCIAL CELVICE WORKERS (X)	1,340.00
Tanitora (5)	*
Janitors (5)	1,340.00
Food and Drug Commissioner	1,340.00 2,580.00 1,500.00 4,000.00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner	1,340.00 2,580.00 1,500.00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner	1,340.00 2,580.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 3,240.00 1,620.00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner Stenographer-Secretary Junior Stenographer	1,340,00 2,580,00 1,500,00 4,000,00 3,240,00 1,620,00 1,140,00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner Stenographer-Secretary Junior Stenographer	1,340.00 2,580.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 3,240.00 1,620.00 1,140.00 900.00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner Stenographer-Secretary Junior Stenographer Meat Inspector Food and Drug Inspectors (8)	1,340.00 2,580.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 3,240.00 1,620.00 1,140.00 900.00 13,800.00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner StenographerSecretary Junior Stenographer Meat Inspector Food and Drug Inspectors (8) Dairy Inspector	1,340,00 2,580.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 3,240.00 1,620.00 1,140.00 900.00 13,800.00 2,100.00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner Stenographer-Secretary Junior Stenographer Meat Inspector Food and Drug Inspectors (8) Dairy Inspector Food and Drug Inspector	1,340.00 2,580.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 3,240.00 1,620.00 1,140.00 900.00 13,800.00 2,100.00 1,440.00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner Stenographer-Secretary Junior Stenographer Meat Inspector Food and Drug Inspectors (8) Dairy Inspector Chief Sanitary Engineer	1,340.00 2,580.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 3,240.00 1,140.00 900.00 13,800.00 2,100.00 1,440.00 4,000.00
Food and Drug Commissioner Deputy Drug Commissioner Stenographer-Secretary Junior Stenographer Meat Inspector Food and Drug Inspectors (8) Dairy Inspector Food and Drug Inspector Chief Sanitary Engineer Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineers (5)	1,340.00 2,580.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 3,240.00 1,620.00 1,140.00 900.00 13,800.00 2,100.00 1,440.00